rmﬂon FOR ZONING v!nmcz

TO THE ZONING COMMISSIONER Oi' L'ALTIMORE COUNTY: 7

L--,.m OF DER, INC. ___iegal owner..of the property situste in Baltimere
County and whieh is described in the description and plat attached hereto and made 1 part harest,

Ietreby petition for & Varlance from Section. 409.2.(81 (3). to permit. a total of
E’.l!l"" ~ (81) mpaces in lieu of the required ons hundred forty-
{ifive (145) spaces, a variance of sixty-four (64) spaces.

dhu“‘mmummmdwmhh
fellowing ressons: (indicate hardship or practical dificulty)
. compliance with the Regulations would cause the
lum::':“tmxm eu:‘i'.muq m unrecaonable hardship.

2. That the rsqueste: mﬂmnu-pnummynm
the nquhunm. and will in no way-adversely affect the health,

a
and st for parking in a nlmnthl zona
.'ﬂﬁw zovn the pravetling Parking situation in the area, and will be of

furthar benefit
) m-nm description
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L2 Address_ 3504. Lyon _Haven OZive....
o
&
S
] 5 V._-_-A--_A-‘Pfﬂ] tant’s Allﬂl‘ﬂ”
)

ORDERED By The Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, this_... 880 _________asy

of . JATRY. ..., 197k, that the subject matter of this petition be adverled. as
.q-hﬂglhn-hu.n mmmmmmnnmmumamuenmmn

out Baltimore County, Mmhwmmmwmhmu before the Zoning

& Comsissioner of Baltimore County in Room 108, County Nffice Building in Towson, Baltimore

County, onthe. 1Ith ___________ asyordemil 197 b om 20:C%ciack
bl

Zoning Commissioner of Baitimore County.

(aver)

; 7 PETITION FOR SPECIAL HEARING
FROM AREA AND HEIGHT REGULATIONS 4',9‘9"’

TO THE SONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUMTY:

Commissioner should ove._ A UAR DAKRAL L0K.
g pmu:u;.':'uumtmpﬁmmmmﬂ

Section 409.2(b] (3) of the Zoning Regulation., all as shown on the zoning
plats and descriptions filed herewith; the said use pernit being in the
interest of the public and in conformity with the letter and spirit

expanses of above Special Hearing uunuing
ml:..i!.:;rof m- petition, and further agree to

ba bound by the zoning regulations and &
::opua :::nu:nt to the Zoning Law for Baltimore County.

trictions of Baltimore Cmnty.

e 7 a—

VRN A —

Address. 3304 Lynn Haven Drive ___
_Baltimse, we 21207

ORDERED ly the Zoning Cosmissioner of Baltimore County, this..._ Aib.
the -ﬂ: ect ntur of this petition be
Zhcs that 5 tar

g s

//’ 7

u ‘genaral :l.ul t Baltimore Coun
the 1ic hearing ba had bafore
r’:{nl‘iitnimmwun“ ity E'n.m 106, County Mlln Building in

.t.ﬂ!lﬂ.ﬂ' clock..da__H.

0R0cn Pelt

toning Cosmissioner of Baltimore County
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0, %8 A & LE! SIDE OF MILLVALE
L BALT] TY, MARYLAND,
" RMIT"
INA I ZONE

to tha place of beginning.
Contaialng 0.38 of an acrs of land, more or less.

o

J. 0. # 73506

1020 Cromwall Briage Rd., Baltimors, Md. 21204 + Tal. (301)823-0900

L 11 ACRE PARCEL, MORE OR LESS, SGUTH SIDE OF LIBERTY ROAD AND

THIS DESCRIPTION IS

ide of Millvale Road, 50 feet Beginning for the same at the east end of the fillet curve between the south
ginnisg for the sams on the southeast s e Road,

% 1V LB W 46 st ke oF Lada side of Liberty Road, 83 feat wide, and the southeast side of Millvale Road, 50
i wide, said beginnlag polnt being distant S 39° 41' aa :

feet wide, running thence binding on the south side of said Liberty Road, (1)

from southwast end of the fillet curve between the southeast side of said Millvale

8 65" 23' 25" E 177. 04 feet, thence two cour:

¥ south Libarty Road, 83 fest wide, running thence binding on
e e ! ! : 5 f and (3) N 65° 33' 25" W 73,91 {ent, thence binding on the rear lot lines of Lots 3¢
the southeast aide of said Millvale Road, (1) S 39* 41' 15" W 93.5 feet, more or

of division be and 37 as shown on the plat of "Millvale'", and recorded among the Land Records
thence ving said lvale Road and binding on the Yine 'l tween

e o and rded the Land of Baltimore County in Flat Book T.B.S. 16 page 29, (4) 5 39° 41' 15" W 160,52
1ot 35 snd 1@ 36 as shown on the plat of Millvale, recorded among

d Lot 36, (5) N 50% 18! 45 W
Records of Balimore County in Plat Book T.B.S. 16 page 29. (2) §50° 18' 45" E {9et{tidies kinglng on. the Hua dividing Lo 35 sad Loy 36, (4]
: 145. 00 feet to the southeast side of said Millvale Road, thence binding on the

m.ou;n. more or less, thence binding on the rear lines of lot 36, 37 and part

southeast side of said Millvale Road, (6) N 39° 41' 15" E 239. 5 feet. more or lese

" of 1ot 38 of said plat of Millvals, (3) N 39° 41* 15" E 133.5 fest, more or los,
" thense binding on the existing DR 5.5 zoring line, (4) N 65° 18' 45" W 152 feet,

to the southwest end of the aforesaid fillet curve, thance binding on said fillat curve

(7) northensterly, by a curve to the right with the radius of 20,00 fest, the distance

of 32,62 faet to the place of beginning.

cuulnin’mwxd land, more or lass,
S

December 19, 1973

ays 8 Structures @ Developments B Fianning i Reports
W Biructures @ Daveiopments b Planning B Reports

RE: PETITION FOR VARIANCE AND
SPECIAL HEARING
SE/S of Milivale Road, 146' S of Lib- : ZONING COMMISSIONER
erty Road - 2nd Election District
House of Der, Inc. - Petitioner E OF
NO. 74-236-ASPH (Item No. 147)

:  BALTIMORE COUNTY

This matter comes before the Zeoning Commissioner as a result of a Peti-|

tion filed by House of Der, Inc., requeasting a Variance from Section 409. 2b, 3),

to permit a total of 81 parking spaces in licu of the required 145 spaces, fora |
|

parcel of property containing 1. 11 acres of land, mars ar less, aid herein

'known as Parcel A, and a Special Hearing for a use permit for off-s*reet park-

fng in a residential zone. for a parcel of property containing 0. 38 of an acre of |

land, more or less, and herein kaown as Parcel B.

Evidence, on behalf of the Pelitioner, iadicated that a Chinese cuisine res-

taurant is operated on Parcel A and that, aver the last several years, business
has been increasing and expansion is now necessary.

Under Case No. 65-373-A, the subject property was geanted & Variance

to permit 34 parking spaces in lieu of the required 88 spaces and, at the prese

o
|
[

time, an additional 10 space Variance is being requested.

& | Expert testimony indicated that adequate water and sewer facilities are

ovailable an the subject property. Further testimany indicated that the granting

#ald Podition would not create a detrimental affect upon the property value or
Boe harmful to the welfare and safety of the community. ‘
residents of the area, In protest of the subject Petition, nuu.:nu-a1

Seve:

e

safety, and general welfare of the community.

DATE, “

% at they folt that the granting of this request would be detrimental to the health,

BALTMORE counTy, MARYLARD

INIER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE

east side of Miilvale Road 146 feet, more or
= * less, South of Liberty Road

Petitlon for Varlance for Parking.

Patition for Special Hearing for OFf-Street Parking n a residential zons.
Patitioner - House of Der, Inc.

2nd District

HEARING:  Thursday, April 11, 1974 (10:00 A.M.)

ﬂu staif of the Office of Planning and Zonin,
he

s revisved
ject petition and has the following comment to offer.

The granting of this request does not adversely affect the
1980 Cuideplan, the County's official master plan.

William D. Fromm
Director of Plasning

Without reviewing the evidence further in detail but based on all the evi-

|dence presented at the hoaring, in the judgment of the Zoning Commissioner,

:nriﬂ vompliance with the Baltimore County Zoning Regulations would result
.

hardship upon the Petitioner.

There has been no change in circumstances since the granting of the ori-
ginal Petition for Variance, Case No. 65-373-A, and the Zoning Commissioner |
feels compelled to grant the requested Variance. Also, the availability of plrll«j
|ing to the rear of the subject property would afford this establishment more

parking, tend to help eliminate parking along the stroets,

Therefore, IT IS ORGTRED by the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore
County, this ___ /2 i day of Auguat, 1974, that the Variance from Section
to permit a total of 81 parking space: in lieu of the required 145
#paces on Parcel A, should be and the same is GRANTED, and a Special mmun
for & use permit for off-street parking in a residential zone un Parcel B, should
be and the same is GRANTED, from and after the date of this Order,
the approval of a site plan by the State Highway Administration,

©of Public Works, and the Office of Planning and Zoning.
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Mar;“and Depertment of iaxsportston

Property Owncet House of Oer, Inc.
Location: SE/S of Milbrook Road,
S. of Liberty Road (Route 24)
Proposed zoning! Spec. hearing for
Flrk(ﬂq in a residential zone

4, 1972 we wrcte comonts relative to an earlier
our

petition for parking variance For the subject site (Ttem %),

comments were as follovs:

ihe existing entrances to the subject site are acceptable to

However, it is nur opinfen
problens with the flow of

that a parking variance covld cause

of traffic on Liberty Rcad and the

pumbar of spaces fnvolved In the variance, our opfnion must remain the

1972 lvu-ge d-!lv traffic count for this section of

P.0.Bax 717 | 300 Wedt Preston Sirest, Baitimore, Maryland 71203




Balfhore County Fire De’rtmen!. . ——Bﬂ'ﬂbﬁﬁ Counry, M&YLAND
DepartMENT OF HEALTH—

BALTIMORE COURITY T20} POADVISORY  COMMITTEE

James D. Nolan, Esq.

147
: March 13, 1974 Naven 13, 1974 Page 2 SrrERsOoN BUWDING
! Towson, Maryland 21204 ) DOMALD 4. RoOS,
4 ', MO, MPH
James D. Nolan, Esq., = SN 210 Marekis, 1374 e S i o et
204 W. Pennsylvania Avenue The petitioner is cequesting a second parking
Towson Y 21204 variance to permit eighty-one (81) instead of the

required one hundrei and forty-five (1435) spaces.

REC Spunislfuinzing pdtition st has also been made for a Special Hearing to B
el Dor, Inc. - Petiticners #1700 off strect parking in a residential zone. Offiee of Planning and Zoming ofiis ::‘:12:::::';,:"2:::,2“‘“‘“"‘"
i A tventy-one hundred (2100) square foot addition TaLEimore County Oftice Biliding Gouaty ot icaindeidide
‘-. Dear Mr. Nolan: O s and what 4 Maryland 21204 » Maryland 4
5 The Zoning Advisory Committce has reviewed the necessitates the requested hearings. Attention: lir, Jack Dillon, Chairman Dear Mr. DiNenna:
plans submitted vith the sbovo roferenced sobition This petition is accepted for filing on the date Zoning Advisory Committee Commants on Ites 147, Zoning Advisory Commlttes Mesti
Property. The following eommsnta ace . rasnit of this ﬂ.:ﬁq‘::::'::dfimf Ciastiinhis O e enan Re: Property Owner: House of Der, Inc. March 5, 1974, are as follows: g

i review and inspection. 30, nor more than 90 days af! the date e:atha £filing Location: SE/S of Milbrook Road, 5 of Liberty Road Property Owner: House of “er, Inc.
it s These commants are not intondsd to indicats the sectitiostand D DecieryaRIed ive voi he iohe AT : Location: SE/S Milbrook Rd., S of Liberty Rd.
i appropriatenest of the zoning asction requested, fufuss. Item Ha.: "1kt Zoning Agenda  March 5, 1974 Present Zoning: B.L. C.C.C. & D.R.5.5

but to assuze that all parties are made aware of Proposed Zoning
plans or problems with regard to the development plans
that may have a bearing on this casa. The Dircctor
of Planning may file a written report with the

{0 Zoning Commissioner with recommendations as to the
appropriaten of the requected zoning.

ety Lrily 'yodrws Ganiionss. Special Hearing for parking in resi-

dential rone & Variance to permit B1

\ of required 145 spaces. 5 AEnc e aReaad
Pursuant to your req.est, the referenced property has been surveyed SecgcTeetifean

by this Jureau and the comments below marked with an "x" are applicable Districe: 2

and requirec to be corrected or incorporated into the final plans for

Chairman,
Zoning Advisory Committee

the property. Metropolitan water and sewer are available.

Food Service Com 8: If a food service facility is pro-

The subject property is lo.uted at the inter=

( ) 1. Pire hydrants for the referenced propert: requi posed, complete plans and specificatio
3 tb
section of the southwest sido of Liverty Road wnd tho shall De located at intervals of & o) eI Divison of Food Proteccion, Baltimere County Depscement of berhh
§ with = “d’:h'::'a‘ (‘5) JBB:ID approved road in accordance with Baltimore County Standards for review and approval. r
residences. i as published by the Depactwent of Public dorks. Alr Pollution Comments: The building or buildings on this
Enclosurn %' 4).“““? means of vehicle access is requized for the site, sice may be subject to a permit to construct and a permic to operate
Various dvallingu asiasion at]anent proparctes . e vehicle dead-end condition shown at T any and all fuel burning and processing equipment. Additiosal infor-

S mation may be ootained from the Divisi

to the south and southwest of the subjec t property. trial Hygles

A commercial use exits to the west, opposite the
site on Millvale Road and the Milford Mill Shopping
Center oxists to the norcheast across Liberty Road.

m of Air Pollutior and Indus-

MCA
1020 Cromwcll Bridge Road € AaxXimun allowe: Te Departmen Baltimore County Department of Health.

3t s ol he 1 -
Baltirore, Maryland 21204 The site shail be made to coaply with all applicable parts

of the Pire Preveation Code prior to occupancy or be i
of operaticns. v R sinning

A moratorium was placed on new sewer conncctfons in the

o i Guynns Falls Drainage Baiin by Dr. Nell Sol
R e il et A er ity Sutcmative The buildings and structures existing or proposed ou the and Hencal Hyglene, on Sepe.13, 1973; therefore appeovar aay bo o
b § site shall comply with all applicable requirements of the withheld for this connection.

Hational "ire Protection Association Standard No, 101
"The Life Safety Code”, 1970 Edition prior to ;::upln:y. Very truly yours,

6. 3Site Tuu are approved as drawn,
7. The Fire Prevention Dureau has no comments at this time, B ?:'\ G0
HVBimne ana B bevien, frfetiiac

, BUREAU OF ENV c

b d, ‘j o ) g — NVIRONMENTAL SERVICES

Reviewer:. E: P @e:’ Approved: ;: e 2/ ;,: o W.L. Phillips

anhing Group 3

3pecial Inspection Divizion Fire Prevention Burean

als
4/16/73

This property was the subject of a Variance
uest for parking (Case No. $5-373-A) and was
Eranteﬂ a fifty-four (54) space Variance on July 1,

965.

e

BALTIMORE COUNTY ZONING ADVISORY COMMITTEE

@ [ ] Ttem 147 (1573-15T) .
Baltimare Gmenty. Maryland Drcperty Owner: House af Der, Inc

Prpartment Of Public Works
COUNTY OFFICE BUILDING
TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204

Page 2
“arch 18, 197

! d_Sanitary Se We, the undersi|
19, 1970 Berass of Engimsstivg Water and SZanftary Sewer; 3 gned property owners do hereby request that the
Neren Harch 18, Idential properties Milivale Road rezoned
A WOt I B & ey farch 13, 157h Publie water supply and sanitary sewerage are servirg all structures within P e of 3529, 3531, 3533 Milivale not be
R RCCh pLOs Fel A this site, The Petitloner will be responsible for the cost ef cappling any water ;HP““W as this would be a deteriarating influence on an already
Townun, Maryland 31300 '—‘" . Holan, Esq main or sanitsry sewer connections for any atructure to be removed from this rite, igned residential area.
e + Pemnsylvenis Arenus s
Towsen, Hasyland 21304 ;:ﬁx:} ;::\:1;1,1’:2: It appsars that additionsl fire hydrant trotection may be required in the
i Sounty Offtes Mutldteg vielnity. ﬁf' A é i >/? A
aithais 3 : 1 4 . etes ) 4 i
Zowson, Meryland 2120 S —— bt f

vEMDERS Re: Item FINT (1973-197L) VT 7 2
Proparty Owner: Hours of Der, Inc, . J50F >;=-<-'U’u.4»((, /24
unEAL OF S of Milbrook Rd., S, of Liverty Rd. . S
it g:t;‘nﬂ éuninzx Bl 0.0, and BRa 58 ELISVORTH ¥, DIVER, P.E, % /@da ) Yr2eD
Proposed Zonirg: Special Herring for parking in a Chief, Buresu of Engineering g
‘Special lsaring Petition regfdentiol Zone and Variance to permit a total of ) .
STATE WOAUS COAMISSION. Item 147 Bl spnces inmtand of the requived LS spaces END:EAN: TR 158 2 /~ /' / .,
£ Yo, of : ricts i
e Nouse of Dez, Ina. - Petitioners Yo, of Aeres: 0,38 District: 2nd - 7% VYL o ::fs,.[/r (7/L
Nelam St W 28 Poz, Sheet - | 5
WAL pERARIMERT Dear My, ' var e, Mbennar 23 .20 Tees Shee ; Fray Vi &t
EROTROH Flaayps 1 am in receipt of aaditiomal or revised The following sonments are furnished ‘n regard to the plat submitted to this office 77 Tax Vsp ey
HUILDING DEPARTMENT comments from tne enclosed Zoning Advisory review by the Zoning Advisory Committes in connection with the subject item, ! ’/:jl[,#_ Pl 2r20 2
BULRD O LD 0% Comni ttee member(s) with regard to ycur >
A petition. Please rcad and add these comments
A TN to those previcusly sent to you. Should revised } : >
IXDUSTRIAL eite plane be required as a result of these serty foad (Nd. 26) is a State Road; 11 dmp nts, 4 e M Ll d_
ER ey comments, please cndeavor to have them filed and drainzge requirements ac thoy affect tho road come under the jurisdiction I - s
prior to the hearing. rvland tighway Administrati Any uti1ity con on within the State 35l bl v
1t=a"yay will be subject to the standards, specifications and approval of : ,
Very truly yours, te in addition to those of Baltimore County. i} Besbime  ungf, \tNa 3

1z Posd is an improved County street, nn further highway improvements ' 3
rrd ot this time. Xz ﬁ
KA ACDaf

Conmtruct!~r or reconstruction of sldewalks

'JOHN J'. DILLON, I@C. Chaiiman
Committee curb and gutter, entrances, aprom,

Zonifg Advisor; ructi i e T
ote. W1 be the full responsibility of tha Petitisper. Syes Metbady fod
JIDIr. 13D 5 . L g
The entrasce losn‘lons sre subject to mporoval by the Tepsrtment of Traffic Guslon, St arie =
{Enclosure (8) Engineering, sud shall d in accordance with Baltimore County Standards. s

~ ) 2w

/ A5 RS
£ s S
. 1 2
COP, Z
Yels 7

Feg |

@81 MCA
1820 Creswell Biridge
Raltimswe, Marylaad 21304

Sedizent Gontrol:

Development of this property
result in & sediment pollition pravlem,
of the property. A gprading per=it ls, there
the stripping of top =otl,

Storn Drodrs:

The Tetitiorer must provide necessery drainage facilitics (temporery or parmanent)
to prevent ereating any nuisances or damsges tn adjacent properties, especinlly by the
concentretion of surface waters. Correction of any problem which may result, due to
improper grading or improver installation of draimage Jacilities, would be the full
responsibl1ity of the Fstitioner.




August 13, 1974

Mesars, Richard H. Pairo and
Jsmes D. Nolaz

204 West Pennsylvania Avenua
Towson, Maryland 21204

RE: Potition for Variance and
Hearlng
SE/S of Millvale Road, 146' 5 of
Liberty Road - 2nd Election District
House of Der, ine. - Petitioner
NO, 74-236-ASPH (Item No. 147)

Dear Messry. Pairo and Nolan:

I havo this date piazed my Order in this above referenced matter.
Copy of sald Order is attached.

Very truly yours,

8. ERIC DI NINNA
Zoning Commissioner

SED/sw
Attacnm - its
cet Mr. Eugene Stephsns

3526 Millvale Road
Bultimore, Maryland 21207

WiktiAm D FROMM &
oiveeron
5 ERIC DINERNA
.
April 5, 1974

Mr. S. Edc DiNenna, Zoning Commissioner
Zoning Advisory Commitee

Office of Planning and Zoning

Baltimore Couniy Office Building

Towson, Maryland 21204

Dear Mr. DiNenna,
Comments on Item 147, Zoning Advisory Commities Meeting, March 5. 1974, are os follows:

Proparty Ownan: House of Dar, Tus.

Location: SE/S of Milbrook Road, S of Liberty Roed

Existing Zoning: B.L. C.C.C. and D.R. 5.5 — S .

Propased Zoning: Spacial Hearing for parking in o residential 20ns ariance 1o permit
a total of eight-cne (81) spaces instead of the required one hundred forty=five (145)

spaces
No. of Acres: 0.38
Districk: 2nd

This plan has been reviewsd and there are no site-planning factors requiring comment.

Wi il s )
| a7 {4,
/J g Meakley
"John L. Winbley
Plonning Specialist II

Project & Development Plarning Division

BALTIMORE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANMING AND ZONING
SUITE 301 JEFFERSON BUILDING 103 WEST CHESAPEAKE AVENUE TOWSON, MARYLAND 21

ANEA GOOE 301 PLANNING 4043211 ZONING 4343381

.

We, the undersigned property ovners do hereby requ that the
residential properties of 3529, 3531, 3533 Millval ot be rezoned
as a parking lot as this would be a dclcrinraqe ue on an already
maligned residential area. [N ﬁ
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NOLAN, PLUMUOFY & WILLIAN S
204 WEST PEMNAYLvANIA AvEnuE

SAMES © woLam Towson. MARYLAND 21204

Siamie arr it
it o s S e
N akarena September 17, 1974

Mr. Richard B. Williams
Office of "lanning and Zoning
Office of Zoning Commissicner
County Office Building
Towson, Muryland 21204

Ra. Petition for Variance and
Special Hearing
SE/S of Millvele Road, 146' S of
Liberty Road - 2nd Election Dist.
House of Der, Inc. - Petitione:
NO. 74-236-ASPH (Item No.l47)

Dear Dick:

Pursuant to our telephone conversation of today, I
enclose four copies of a zoning plat in the above entitled
case which was originally prepared January 18 of thie year
and subsequently revized on February 13, pursuant to Zoning
Aévisory Committee Comments.

As I said on the telephone, the plat was prepared by
Mr. Dick Smith of MCA and represents his usual fine effort,
meeting all the requirements both for the parking in a resi-
dential zone and for the variance. Naturally, our client is
anxious to proceed with comstruction in the near future. Thank-
ing you for your attention to this site plan, I am

Sincerely,
Fébeolint
Hewton A. Williams
HAR/RL
ce:  Der Tell Bin
Richard L. Smith

BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND

JEFFERSON BUILDING  TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204

DEPARTMENT CF TRAFFIC ENGINEERING

Eusene J Curromn, BE Wi T M

April 10, 1974

{,N.‘u.ﬁ prt

dFl

fe: iten 147 - JAC = March 5, 1974
Property Owagr.  House of Der, Inc.
SE/S Milbro Road, u
Special Wearing for

Variance to perr
145 spaces
bistrict 2

Uear Nr. Dilienna:

The subject petition is requesting a special hearing for parking in
a residential zone by /10 of an acre which |acreases the amount of
commercial by that much. This b/10 of an acre could increase the trip
density by 200 trips a day on Liberty Road. At the present time, there
is no more capazity for additiondl trips to Liberty Foad. A varionce
to perking will anly crsate problens on Millvale koad by having the
parkirg there instead of on the site as set forth by the parking
regulations

very truly yours,

""/'./_.

Richard moore
Assistant Traffic Enginecr

CRM/pk




| FRTITION Fom VARIANCE AND |
L MEARING
IND BOTRICT
LONING. Petxin for Varibnce foe
Feiltion for Special Nesring
0.1 5treet Parking in &

LOCATION: Beuthoast side of 3 |
ale Rand 114 fest, move or less.
Seuin i Liberty

1o

e
PUBLIC HEARING: Koom 184, Coun
1y Office Butiding, 111 W,
s

CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION

coh 2k .., 1904

TOWSON, MD....
THIS IS TO CERTIFY, that the annexed advertisement was

hed in THE JEFFERSONIAN, a weekly newspaper printed

p
and published in Towson, Balimore County, Md., GEOSCINZEME

_ kb

ofx._one Vime  SWENESNWEREs before the. -
day of AseAl. ..., 19. T4, the tipst publication

dargh

appearing on the. . 21sY___day of.__

1.7

THE, J SONIAN,
g T

s A

va”
f e
Cost of Advertisement, §

wL Ly
Managter

PETITION MAPPING PROGRESS SHEET

FUNCTION

Wioll Map | Original Duplicals Trating

Descriptions chocher
autline plotted on map

outline

Petition number added to

dote [ by | dote [ by |dote [ by [date Ty |date T by |

Denied
i i B S —_
Granted by
ZC, BA, CC, CA |
L
Revised Plans:
Reviewed “
Change in outline or description

Previous casé

CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION

TOWSON, MDD ¥ac

(2N R | 1.
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